Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

9 Obing Il
9 Eichham-Weildorf |
9 Schafw.-Rimsting |

9 Mietenkam |
9 Hittenkirchen |
9 Ruhpolding Il

8 Pfaffing 1
8 Rechtmehring 1
8 Eiselfing 1

8 Babensham 2
8 Griinthal-Einh. 1
8 Griesstatt 1

8 Babensham 3
8 Lappach 2
8 Oberornau 2

8 Schnaitsee 1
8 Pemmering 1
8 Tiefenstatt 1

8 St. Leonhard 1
8 HochstraR-Eichenau 1
8 Schénbrunn 1

8 Rechtmehring 2
8 Rieden 1
8 Brandstatt 1

8 Edling 2
8 Burgrain 1
8 Armstorf 1

8 Edling 3
8 Griinthal-Einh. 2
8 Eschbaum 1

BOL SO 1 Ligamode

Babensham |
Kirchensur |
Hoslwang |

BLSO1
Brodhausen |
Lappach |
Edling |

Gauoberliga
Moosham 1
: Schonstett 1
: Oberornau 1

Gauliga
Kerschdorf 1
: Albaching 1
Pfaffing 2

Gauklasse
: Stauden 1
: St. Christoph 1
Reitmehring 1

A-Klasse Gr. 1
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1
Inntaler Au/Inn 1
Huttenstett 1

A-Klasse Gr. 2
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2
Forsting 1
: St. Leonhard 2

A-Klasse Gr. 3
: Tiefenstatt 2
Reitmehring 2
Kerschdorf 2

A-Klasse Gr. 4
Penzing 1
: Staudham 1
: Wangl

A-Klasse Gr. 5
: Zellerreith 1
: Oberornau 3
: Sportsch. Isen 1

Ringe
1524 : 1519
1507 : 1519
1499 : 1494

Ringe
1523 : 1518

Ringe
1509 : 1483
1481 : 1498
1523 : 1473

Ringe
1513 : 1499
1484 : 1449
1497 : 1490

Ringe
1470 : 1432
1479 : 1492
1479 : 1476

Ringe
1504 : 1479
1463 : 1479
1441 : 1480

Ringe
1482 : 1466
1484 : 1478
1486 : 1480

Ringe
1455: 1459
1465 : 1449
1481 : 1493

Ringe
1465: 1461
1461 : 1453
1452 : 1451

Ringe
1477 : 1439
1441 : 1450
1440 : 1468
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Obing Il
Babensham |
Kirchensur |
Schafw.-Rimsting |
Hoslwang |
Eichham-Weildorf |

Mietenkam |
Brodhausen |
Ruhpolding Il
Hittenkirchen |
Edling |
Lappach |

Eiselfing 1
Pfaffing 1
Schonstett 1
Moosham 1
Oberornau 1
Rechtmehring 1

Babensham 2
Kerschdorf 1
Griesstatt 1
Grinthal-Einh. 1
Albaching 1
Pfaffing 2

Babensham 3
St. Christoph 1
Oberornau 2
Reitmehring 1
Lappach 2
Stauden 1

Schnaitsee 1
Huttenstett 1
Tiefenstatt 1

Inntaler Au/Inn 1
Pemmering 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

Forsting 1

St. Leonhard 2

St. Leonhard 1
Schénbrunn 1
HochstraB-Eichenau 1
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2

Kerschdorf 2
Brandstatt 1
Reitmehring 2
Tiefenstatt 2
Rieden 1
Rechtmehring 2

Edling 2
Armstorf 1
Wang 1
Penzing 1
Burgrain 1
Staudham 1

Edling 3
Eschbaum 1
Grinthal-Einh. 2
Oberornau 3
Zellerreith 1
Sportsch. Isen 1

Wk Ringe

9 13753
9 13733
9 13572
9 13541
9 13544
9 13337
Wk Ringe
9 13719
9 13654
8 12145
8 12144
8 12046
8 11968
Wk Ringe
8 12179
8 11972
8 11998
8 11984
8 11908
8 11870
Wk Ringe
8 12101
8 12071
8 12069
8 11925
8 11921
8 11931
Wk Ringe
8 11863
8 11794
8 11789
8 11788
811711
8 11656
Wk Ringe
8 11950
8 11779
8 11794
8 11758
8 11768
8 11739
Wk Ringe
8 11914
8 11825
8 11765
8 11496
8 11780
8 11769
Wk Ringe
8 12008
811724
811718
8 11688
7 10120
8 11672
Wk Ringe
8 11821
8 11614
8 11701
8 11688
8 11661
8 11558
Wk Ringe
8 11678
8 11677
8 11639
8 11544
8 11600
7 10131

Einzelpunkte

26:10:00
27:09:00
20:16
19:17
12:24
04:32

[
1524,33
1517,11
1518,13
1518
1505,75
1496

[
1522,38
1496,5
1499,75
1498
1488,5
1483,75

[
1512,63
1508,88
1508,63
1490,63
1490,13
1491,38

[
1482,88
1474,25
1473,63
1473,5
1463,88
1457

[
1493,75
1472,38
1474,25
1469,75
1471
1467,38

[
1489,25
1478,13
1470,63
1437
1472,5
1471,13

[
1501
1465,5
1464,75
1461
1445,71
1459

[
1477,63
1451,75
1462,63
1461
1457,63
1444,75

[
1459,75
1459,63
1454,88
1443
1450
1447,29

Punkte

24: 3
22: 5
15: 12
13: 14
5: 22
2: 25
Punkte
6: 2
10: 8
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte
6: 0
10: 6
8: 8
8: 8
4: 12
2: 14
Punkte
14: 2
12: 4
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte
14: 2
10: 6
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte
6: 0
10: 6
8: 8
7: 9
4: 12
3: 13
Punkte
12: 4
12: 4
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte
6: 0
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
4: 12
Punkte
14: 2
10: 6
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte
14: 2
8: 8
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
4: 12



Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

8 Armstorf 2
8 Reitmehring 3
8 Brand 1

8 Pemmering 2
8 Babensham 4
8 Schleefeld 1

8 Lengmoos 1
8 Forsting 2
8 Griinthal-Einh. 4

8 Griesstatt 2
8 Diana St. Wolfgang 1
8 Albaching 3

8 Rechtmehring 4
8 St. Leonhard 3
8 FSG Haag 1

8 Reitmehring 4
8 Penzing 2
8 Kerschdorf 4

8 Staudham 3
8 Tiefenstatt 3
8 Burgrain 2

8 Schonstett 3
8 Kirchreith 1
8 HochstraR-Eichenau 3

8 Weiher 3
8 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
8 Altdorf 1

8 Zellerreith 2
8 Stauden 2

8 Hofen 2
8 Eschbaum 3

8 Eiselfing 4
8 Rettenbach 2

A-Klasse Gr. 6
: Grunthal-Einh. 3
: Schénbrunn 2
Rechtmehring 3

B-Klasse Gr. 1
: Albaching 2
: Thambach 1
Brandstatt 2

B-Klasse Gr. 2
Eschbaum 2
: Staudham 2
: Weiher 1

B-Klasse Gr. 3
Kerschdorf 3
: Oberornau 4
FSGIsen 1

B-Klasse Gr. 4
Inntaler Au/Inn 2
: Albaching 4
: Schonstett 2

B-Klasse Gr. 5
Eiselfing 2
HochstraR-Eichenau 2
: Wang2

B-Klasse Gr. 6
: St. Christoph 2
Riedbach 1
Maitenbeth 1

C-Klasse Gr. 1
Mittergars 1
Kirchensur 1
Babensham 5

C-Klasse Gr. 2
: Wang3
: Thambach 2
: Weiher 2

C-Klasse Gr. 3
: Schénbrunn 3
Hofen 1

C-Klasse Gr. 4
HochstraR-Eichenau 4
Kirchensur 2

C-Klasse Gr. 5
Edling 4
FSG Isen 2

Ringe
na : 1452
1435: 1411
1448 : 1440
Ringe
1420: 1419
1452 : 1438
1457 : 1461
Ringe
1454 : 1437
1421: 1437
1464 : 1466
Ringe
1408 : 1454
1387 : 1425
1376 : 1427
Ringe
1412 : 1386
1421: 1418
1422 : 1467
Ringe
1431: 1420
1410: 1391
1395: 1419
Ringe
1396 : 1379
1397 : 1412
1343 : 1392
Ringe
1395: 1381
1393 : 1378
1393 : 1394
Ringe
1332: 1404
1421: 1388
1387 : 1433
Ringe
1359 : 1409
1343 : 1331
Ringe
1311: 1371
1371: 1358
Ringe
1346 : 1397
1380: 1271
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Grinthal-Einh. 3
Reitmehring 3
Rechtmehring 3
Brand 1
Schénbrunn 2
Armstorf 2

Albaching 2
Babensham 4
Brandstatt 2
Schleefeld 1
Thambach 1
Pemmering 2

Eschbaum 2
Weiher 1
Lengmoos 1
Grunthal-Einh. 4
Forsting 2
Staudham 2

Kerschdorf 3
Oberornau 4

Diana St. Wolfgang 1
FSGIsen 1
Albaching 3
Griesstatt 2

Schonstett 2
Inntaler Au/Inn 2
St. Leonhard 3
Albaching 4
Rechtmehring 4
FSG Haag 1

Wang 2

Eiselfing 2
HochstraB-Eichenau 2
Reitmehring 4
Kerschdorf 4

Penzing 2

Staudham 3
Riedbach 1
Maitenbeth 1
Tiefenstatt 3
Burgrain 2

St. Christoph 2

Kirchreith 1
Mittergars 1
Kirchensur 1
Babensham 5
Schonstett 3
HochstraB-Eichenau 3

Weiher 2

Wang 3

Altdorf 1

Thambach 2

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
Weiher 3

Rettenbach 1
Schénbrunn 3
Zellerreith 2
Hofen 1
Stauden 2

Eschbaum 3
HochstraB-Eichenau 4
Kirchensur 2

Hofen 2

Eiselfing 3

Edling 4
Rettenbach 2
Huttenstett 2
Eiselfing 4
FSG Isen 2

Wk Ringe
8 11614
8 11462
8 9750
8 11413
8 11392
00
Wk Ringe
8 11685
8 9908
8 11528
811483
8 11565
8 10000
Wk Ringe
8 11618
8 11613
8 11464
8 11652
8 11438
8 11412
Wk Ringe
8 11426
8 11316
8 11312
8 11284
8 11207
8 10944
Wk Ringe
8 11629
8 11256
8 10891
8 11264
811122
811181
Wk Ringe
8 11486
8 11401
8 11139
8 11241
8 11071
8 11005
Wk Ringe
8 11218
8 11216
8 11199
8 10955
8 10864
8 10915
Wk Ringe
8 11019
8 10912
8 11026
8 10799
8 10895
8 10551
Wk Ringe
8 11344
8 11155
8 11026
8 10823
8 10893
8 10609
Wk Ringe
6 8131
7 9418
6 8038
6 7927
7 9315
Wk Ringe
7 9581
7 9561
6 8021
6 7937
6 7936
Wk Ringe
7 9585
7 9525
6 8046
6 8043
6 7742

[]
1451,75
1432,75
1218,75
1426,63
1424
0

[]
1460,63
1238,5
1441
1435,38
1445,63
1250

[]
1452,25
1451,63
1433
1456,5
1429,75
1426,5

[]
1428,25
1414,5
1414
1410,5
1400,88
1368

[]
1453,63
1407
1361,38
1408
1390,25
1397,63

[]
1435,75
1425,13
1392,38
1405,13
1383,88
1375,63

[]
1402,25
1402
1399,88
1369,38
1358
1364,38

[]
1377,38
1364
1378,25
1349,88
1361,88
1318,88

[]
1418
1394,38
1378,25
1352,88
1361,63
1326,13

[]
1355,17
1345,43
1339,67
1321,17
1330,71

[]
1368,71
1365,86
1336,83
1322,83
1322,67

[]
1369,29
1360,71
1341
1340,5
1290,33

Punkte
14: 2
12: 4
12: 4
6: 10
4: 12
0: 16
Punkte
12: 4
10: 6
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
4: 12
Punkte
14: 2
10: 6
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
4: 12
Punkte
10: 6
10: 6
10: 6
6: 10
6: 10
6: 10
Punkte
16: 0
10: 6
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte
6: 0
8: 8
7: 9
6: 10
6: 10
5: 11
Punkte
14: 2
14: 2
10: 6
6: 10
4: 12
0: 16
Punkte
10: 6
10: 6
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
Punkte
14: 2
12: 4
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
0: 16
Punkte
10: 2
8: 6
6: 6
4: 8
4: 10
Punkte
10: 4
10: 4
6: 6
4: 8
2: 10
Punkte
10: 4
10: 4
6: 6
6: 6
0: 12



Runde Name

8 Fischer Raphael

8 Schreyer Florian

8 Kostner Karoline

8 Hofbauer Franziska
8 Fischer Andreas

8 Hofbauer Katharina
8 Vital Alfred

8 Stemmer Carmen

8 Fischer Florian

8 Ostermaier Ruth

8 Kostezki Witali

8 Liedl| Christian

8 Seidl Christian

8 Huber Josef

8 Oswald Agnes

8 Estermann Lisa

8 Erhardt Katharina

8 Mittermaier Michael

8 Musielik Elisabeth

8 Weber Heidi-Marie
8 Reindl Johannes

8 Asenbeck Johanna
8 Kirzeder Franz

8 Reile Maximilian

8 Bichlmaier Verena

8 Esposito Antonello

8 Brdu Irmgard

8 Ober Manuel

8 Weil Lisa

8 Loffelmann Philipp
8 Reihofer Thomas
8 Proksch Claudia

8 Fischer Annelies

8 RoBhuber Tanja

8 Musielik Monika

8 Dirnecker Anna

8 Redenbdck Sandra
8 Ober Johanna

8 Schéberl Anni

8 Holzl Johannes

8 Manhart Andrea

8 Brandstetter Ullrich
8 Musielik Erwin Jakob
8 Krings Ella Sophie

8 Seitz Magdalena

8 Kropf Sandra

8 Schillhuber Melena
8 Spotzl Simon

8 Bauer Simon

8 Rossrucker Andreas
8 Liegl Anja

8 Meier Stefan

Verein

"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1

ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1
Z5G 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1
"Hubertia" Mooshame.V. 1

"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1

"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
"Korbinian" Rechtmehring e.V. 1

"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 2
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
SV Griinthal-Einharting 1

ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2

SV Babensham e.V. 2

SV Babensham e.V. 2

SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 1

SV Griinthal-Einharting 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 2

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 1

SV Babenshame.V. 3

SV Babensham e.V. 3

Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 2
"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 1
ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 1

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 2
"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1
SV Edling 1926 e.V. 2

SV Schnaitsee 1

"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1
"Burgschiitzen" Rieden e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2
"Burgschiitzen" Burgraine.V. 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 4

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 4
"Hubertus" Weiher 1
"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wang e.V. 2
"Leonhardischiitzen" Thambach 1
SV Babensham e.V. 4

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 3

SG Lengmoos e.V. 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 4
FSGlsene.V. 1

SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 2

"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 3
SV Edling 1926 e.V. 4
"Hubertus" Rettenbach e.V. 2
"Birkeneder" Kirchreith 1

SV Babensham e.V. 5
"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wange.V. 3
"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wange.V. 3

Wettbewerb
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

Liga

Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga

Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga

Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse

A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.

B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.

C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
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Ringe
391
389
387
386
383
383
381
380

390
384
380
379
378
378
377
377
376
376

301
388
379
376
376
374
373
373

387
385
385
384
384
384
384
383

380
380
377
377
376
376
376
374
374
374
374

371
369
369
368
366
366
365



